U14 Co-ED Structures

Regional Round 1
Regional round One fixtures by 16th Feb 2018

Central Zone
Game 1 Rawlins Academy
Game 2 Boston Grammar School
Game 3 Nottingham Emmanuel School

Game 4 Blessed Robert Sutton Catholic Sports College

Game 5 Queen Mary's Grammar School

Game 6 Bishop Of Hereford Blue Coat School

Game 7 King Edward VI Grammar School
Game 8  Cardinal Newman

South Zone
Game 9 The North School
Game 10 Winstone Churchil School
Game 11 Dorothy Stringer High School
Game 12 Sandhurst School
Game 13  Bristol Metropolitan Academy
Game 14 St Peters High School
Game 15 Torquay Boys' Grammar School
Game 16 Treviglas

Regional Round 2

Regional Round 2 fixtures by 9th March 2018
North Zone

Game 17 Tarleton

Game 18 Philips High School

Game 19 St Cuthberts School

Game 20 The Kings School

Central Zone
Game 21 Rawlins Academy
Game 22 Nottingham Emmanuel School
Game 23 Ernesford Grange
Game 24 King Edward VI Grammar School

South Zone
Game 25 Sir Robert Woodard Academy
Game 26 Canterbury High School
Game 27 Bristol Metropolitan Academy
Game 28 Bishops Wordsworth

Zone Round 1

Zone round 1 fixtures Completed by Friday 13th April 2018

North Zone
Game 29 Co-operative Academy Failsworth
Game 30 St Cuthberts School

20-0
L-wW
60-22
24-35
40-48
23-56
103-31
25-66

37-107
54-63
20-0
47-42
20-0
53-79
59-71
0-20

29-50
77-44
76-62
59-63

74-57
43-23
52-57
64-68

79-29
74-37
104-66
36-56

35-52
53-49

Derbyshire County Winner

Cottenham

King Edward VIl Academy

George Salter Academy U14CE

Ernesford Grange

Blessed Edward Oldcorne Catholic College
Northgate School (Suffolk)

Shoeburyness High School

Sir Robert Woodard Academy
Canterbury High School
Guildford County

Cheney School

Berkshire County Runners Up
Bohunt School boys

Bishops Wordsworth
Churston Ferrers Grammar

Co-operative Academy Failsworth
Sale Grammar School

Roundhay School

Heaton Manor

Cottenham

George Salter Academy U14CE

Blessed Edward Oldcorne Catholic College
Shoeburyness High School

Dorothy Stringer High School
Sandhurst School

Bohunt School boys
Churston Ferrers Grammar

Philips High School
Heaton Manor



Central Zone
Game 31 Rawlins Academy
Game 32 Blessed Edward Oldcorne Catholic College

South Zone
Game 33  Sir Robert Woodard Academy
Game 34 Bristol Metropolitan Academy

Zone Round 2

Zone Round 2 fixtures play by Play By 4th May 2018
North Zone

Game 35 Philips High School

Central Zone
Game 36 Shoeburyness High School

South Zone
Game 37  Bristol Metropolitan Academy
Final Fours Sun 13th May 2018 @NBPC Manchester
Semi Finals
Game 38 Philips High School
Game 39 Shoeburyness High School

Final Winner of Game 38
3/4th place Losing team of Game 38

98-47
46-89

112-88

100-30

41-36

92-47

100-46

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Nottingham Emmanuel School
Shoeburyness High School

Canterbury High School

Churston Ferrers Grammar

St Cuthberts School

Rawlins Academy

Sir Robert Woodard Academy

Bristol Metropolitan Academy
Greig City Academy

Winner of Game 39
Losing team of Game 39



