U14 Co-ED Structures

Regional Round 1

	Regional round One fixtures b	y 16th Feb 2018	
--	-------------------------------	-----------------	--

Regional re	ound One fixtures by 16th Feb 2018		
	Central Zone		
Game 1	Rawlins Academy	20-0	Derbyshire County Winner
Game 2	Boston Grammar School	L-W	Cottenham
Game 3	Nottingham Emmanuel School	60-22	King Edward VII Academy
Game 4	Blessed Robert Sutton Catholic Sports College	24-35	George Salter Academy U14CE
Game 5	Queen Mary's Grammar School	40-48	Ernesford Grange
Game 6	Bishop Of Hereford Blue Coat School	23-56	Blessed Edward Oldcorne Catholic College
Game 7	King Edward VI Grammar School	103-31	Northgate School (Suffolk)
Game 8	Cardinal Newman	25-66	Shoeburyness High School
	South Zone		
Game 9	The North School	37-107	Sir Robert Woodard Academy
Game 10	Winstone Churchil School	54-63	Canterbury High School
Game 11	Dorothy Stringer High School	20-0	Guildford County
Game 12	Sandhurst School	47-42	Cheney School
Game 13	Bristol Metropolitan Academy	20-0	Berkshire County Runners Up
Game 14	St Peters High School	53-79	Bohunt School boys
Game 15	Torquay Boys' Grammar School	59-71	Bishops Wordsworth
Game 16	Treviglas	0-20	Churston Ferrers Grammar
Regional I	Round 2		
Regional R	Cound 2 fixtures by 9th March 2018		
	North Zone		
Game 17	Tarleton	29-50	Co-operative Academy Failsworth
Game 18	Philips High School	77-44	Sale Grammar School
Game 19	St Cuthberts School	76-62	Roundhay School
Game 20	The Kings School	59-63	Heaton Manor
	Central Zone		
Game 21	Rawlins Academy	74-57	Cottenham
Game 22	Nottingham Emmanuel School	43-23	George Salter Academy U14CE
Game 23	Ernesford Grange	52-57	Blessed Edward Oldcorne Catholic College
Game 24	King Edward VI Grammar School	64-68	Shoeburyness High School
	South Zone		
Game 25	Sir Robert Woodard Academy	79-29	Dorothy Stringer High School
Game 26	Canterbury High School	74-37	Sandhurst School
Game 27	Bristol Metropolitan Academy	104-66	Bohunt School boys
Game 28	Bishops Wordsworth	36-56	Churston Ferrers Grammar
Zone Rou	<u>nd 1</u>		

<u>Zone Rouna 1</u>

|--|

North	Zone
-------	------

Game 29	Co-operative Academy Failsworth	35-52	Philips High School
Game 30	St Cuthberts School	53-49	Heaton Manor



	Central Zone		
Game 31	Rawlins Academy	98-47	Nottingham Emmanuel School
Game 32	Blessed Edward Oldcorne Catholic College	46-89	Shoeburyness High School
	South Zone		
Game 33	Sir Robert Woodard Academy	112-88	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Game 34	Bristol Metropolitan Academy	100-30	Churston Ferrers Grammar
Zone Roul			
Zone Rour	d 2 fixtures play by Play By 4th May 2018		
	North Zone		
Game 35	Philips High School	41-36	St Cuthberts School
	Oceanal Zana		
0 00	Central Zone	00.47	D. P. A. L.
Game 36	Shoeburyness High School	92-47	Rawlins Academy
	South Zone		
Game 37	Bristol Metropolitan Academy	100-46	Sir Robert Woodard Academy
Carrie or	Bristor Wetropolitari / todderny	100 40	on Robert Woodard Addaering
Final Four	s Sun 13th May 2018 @NBPC Manchester		
	Semi Finals		
Game 38	Philips High School	Vs	Bristol Metropolitan Academy
Game 39	Shoeburyness High School	Vs	Greig City Academy
Final	Winner of Game 38	Vs	Winner of Game 39
3/4th place	Losing team of Game 38	Vs	Losing team of Game 39